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General Imports into the Colony of New Zealand for the Year ended 31st December,
1898—continued.

W. T. Glasgow,
Department of Trade and Customs, Secretary and Inspector.

Wellington, 23rd August, 1899.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given; printing(1,425 copies), £30 7s.
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Price 9d.]

Articlesand Countries whence
imported. Eate of Duty. Total Quautities

imported.
Value of
Total

Imports.

Entered for „ f- . ■.

H°onn eiS°p=jrn A~rut,
and ex Warehouse. payable.

Goods (miscellaneous) —ctd.
Unmanufactured—Victoria

New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

£
888
426

51
435

£ s. d.

Free 1,800

Parcels Post—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

3,717
6,835

194
111
41
75

Various 10,973

Sundry (small items)—Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Tasmania

2,200 0 0

7,748
9,096

147
142
360

4,198 0 0Various 17,493

TOTAL VALUE 01 IMPORTS INTO NEW ZEALAND ?ROM A STRALIAN CODONIES.
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

332,422
641,804
119,743
28,802

273
35,821

1,158,865
228,536 0 0

Grand Total of Import;
Total estimated Duty ]

from Australia (inc
iayable on above

iluding Tasmania) ..
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