General Imports into the Colony of New Zealand for the Year ended 31st December, 1898—continued.

Articles and Countries whence imported.		Rate of Duty.			Total Quantities imported.		Value of Total Imports.	. Entered for Home Consumption on Importation and ex Warehouse.		Estimated Amount of Duty payable.			
Goods (miscellaneous)—c					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
Unmanufactured—								£		£	£	s.	d.
Victoria		1				• •		888			ļ		
New South Wales					1			426					
South Australia	• •		• •			· • •		51			1		
Tasmania	• •	ļ	• •			••		435			ŀ		
		Free				••		1,800					
Parcels Post—													
Victoria		(3,717			ł		
New South Wales	••	į	• •			• •		6,835					
Queensland	• •		• •			••		194					
South Australia	• •		• •		ļ	••		111]		
Western Australia	• •		• •			••		41					
Tasmania	• •		• •			••		75					
rasmama	••		• •			••							
•		Vario	us			••		10,973	ù		2,200	0	0
Sundry (small items)-			4.										
Victoria						• •		7,748			ļ		
New South Wales						••		9,096					
Queensland			• •					147					
South Australia						• •		142			1		
Tasmania					1			360			1		
		 Vario	us					17,493		• •	4,198	0	0
TOTAL VALUE	πO	TMTP	ORTS	INTO	NEW	ZEATANI	ו ח	PROM A	TSTR.	ALIAN COL	ONTES		
Victoria	OL	T.M.T. (11110	111211	Z131131111			ONLIN	· · ·	·		
	• •	ĺ	• •			••		332,422					
New South Wales	• •		• •			••		641,804			Ì		
Queensland South Australia	• •		• •			• •		119,743					
Western Australia	• •		• •			••		28,802					
	• •		• •]	• •		273					
Tasmania	••		• • •			• •		35,821					
Grand Total of Imp	norts	from	Austr	alia (inc	luding T	asmania)		1,158,865					
Total estimated Duty payable on above							••	_,,			228,536	0	o
2000 0000000000000000000000000000000000	~*/ L	,	. J		• •		••			- •	,	•	~

W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 23rd August, 1899.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,425 copies), £30 7s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.-1899.

Price 9d.]